How to Order
3 Port Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal, Body Ported
Series VZ100
Rated voltage
1
2
3∗
4∗
5
6∗
9∗
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
Other
∗ Option
∗ “LN”, “MN” type: With 2 sockets.
∗ Not available for “GZ”, “HZ” and “DOZ”
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
Nil
Z∗
S
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
F: With foot bracket
L: With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
M: With lead
wire (Length
300 mm)
MN: Without
lead wire
D: With connector
LN: Without
lead wire
LO: Without
connector
MO: Without
connector
DO: Without
connector
G: Lead wire
length
300 mm
H: Lead wire
length
600 mm
For details about certified products
conforming to international standards,

Individual SUP Spacer assembly
 DXT170-44-1A
Type 01 How to Order
Type 20 How to Order
P port
 A port
R port
 A port
P port
R port
Rc
Rc
4-6-9
Series VZ1003 Port Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal, Body Ported
V100
SY
SYJ
VK
VZ
VT
VP
VG
VP
S070
VQ
VKF
VQZ
VZ
VS
VFN
Type 01 Manifold: Top Ported
�: With light /surge voltage suppressor
VV3Z-01- Stations  1(-F)
Grommet (G), (H)
L plug connector (L) DIN terminal (D)M plug connector (M)
Stations n
L1